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                                     Academic calendar( 2026-27) 

Date Day Event 
1st April Wednesday Session Begins 

3rd April Friday Good Friday 
14th April Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

1st May Friday May Day/Buddha Purnima 

11th  May to 14th May Monday to 
Thursday 

PT I 

16th May Saturday Annual Quiz Competition 

23rd May Saturday PTM PT I 

25th May to 20th June X Summer Vacation 
22th June Monday School reopens after summer 

vacation 
26th June Friday Muharram 

11th  July Saturday Van Mahotsav 
20th July to 23rd july Monday to 

Thursday 
PT II 

1st August Saturday PTM  PT II 

15th August Saturday Independence Day 

28th August Friday Raksha Bandhan 
4th September Friday Janmashtami 

5th September Saturday Teacher’s Day 
17th September Thursday Vishwakarma Puja 

16th Sept. to 26 sept. Wed to Sat Half yearly Examination 
2nd October Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

10th October Saturday PTM Half Yearly Ex. 

17th October Saturday Navratri Celebration 
19th to 21st October Mon to Wed. Durga Puja Holidays 

22nd October Thursday School Reopens After DP 
31st Oct. Satuday Grandparent’s Day Celebration 

7th Nov. Saturday Rangoli Competition 

8th Nov. to 17th Nov.  Deepawali and Chhatha Puja 
Holidays 

18th Nov. Wednesday School reopens after Deepawali 



n Chhatha Puja 

20th Nov. Friday Geeta Competition 
7th Dec to 10 Dec. Mon to Thurs. PT III 

12th Dec. Saturday Ramayana Competition 
18th Dec. to 23rd Dec. Friday to 

Wednesday 
Annual Sports meet 

24th Dec. Wed Annual Award Function and Tulsi 
Pujan Diwas 

25th Dec. Thursday Christmas Day 

26th Dec. to 3rd  January  Winter Break 

4th January – 14th January Monday to 
Thursday  

Pre- Boards Class X and XII 

15th January Friday Makar Sankranti 
26th January Tuesday Republic Day 

11th February Thursday Basant Panchami 
27th February Saturday Science cum Social Science 

Exhibition 
1st March to 13th March Monday to 

Saturday 
Annual Examination 2026-27 

19/20 March  Friday/Saturday PTM Annual Exam 

   

 

Note:- Dates are subject to change looking at the weather 

conditions and holiday schedules. 


